
UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS     
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES     

2023 - 2024 FALL-WINTER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES     
INTERNATIONAL FEES   

THESE FEE TABLES SUMMARIZE THE FOLLOWING FEES:
1 a) Program:  Flat rate amount charged to all students in a program; there may be a full-time &/or part-time rate.
1 b) Course:     Fees are assessed on a course by course basis. When a course is added, the course fee is charged

immediately, regardless of when the course begins. When a course is canceled, the course fee is reversed
" in accordance with the refund schedule applicable to the student’s program. "

Note: A minimum charge of $320.00  will be charged to students who cancel their registration in this semester in a
program (degree or non-degree program) on or after the published date for the first day of classes for the
Summer Session.

2) Incidental: Mandatory fees for University services and student society services.
3) System Access:  Fee for access to ACORN. "
4) Ancillary:   Fees for specific courses or programs are displayed in the Tuition Charges section of the ACORN invoice.
5) University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP):   UHIP is compulsory for all international students as well as recent

permanent residents and returning Canadian citizens who are in their 3 month OHIP wait period. International
students who have been exempted from UHIP must request this exemption every year at the UHIP office.

FOR STUDENT FEE BILLING PURPOSES, FEES ARE BILLED ON A SESSIONAL BASIS.
The two sessions are:

1) Fall-Winter session (September to April): The Fall-Winter session invoice summarizes both the Fall (September
to December) term & Winter(January to April) term fees.
Fees are billed and are owed on a sessional basis.

2) Summer session (May to August): The Summer session invoice summarizes the Summer session fees.

To determine your fees for the Fall-Winter session, select the table below applicable to your circumstances:

 Table 1   Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

 Table 2   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A) - St. George Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table 3   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (B) - St. George Campus

  MASc, MES, MScF

 Table 4   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus

 Table 5   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A)  - Mississauga Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table 6   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (B) - Mississauga Campus

  MASc, MES, MScF

 Table 7   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus

 Table 8   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A) - Scarborough Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table 9   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (B) - Scarborough Campus

  MASc, MES, MScF

 Table 10   Doctor of Education (Ed. D)

 Table 11   Doctor of Nursing (DN) New Starting in 2020 Fall

 Table 12   Doctor of Public Health (DrPH) New Starting in 2021 Fall

 Table 13   PhD. - Information

 Table 14   Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)

 Table 15   Dentistry, Graduate Specializations ( Ph.D.)

 Table 16   Dentistry, Graduate Specializations ( M.Sc.)
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 Table 17   Executive MBA Program (EMBA)  New for 2020 Fall 

 Table 18   Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA) New for 2020 Fall

 Table 19   M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

 Table 20   M. Business Administration (Fall Start) - 2 Year Program

 Table 21   M. Business Administration (Fall Start) - 3 Year Full-time Program

 Table 22   M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,  

  M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

 Table 23   M. Engineering (Fall Start)

 Table 24   M. Engineering - Full-time Extended 

 Table 25   M. Environmental Science

 Table 26   M. Finance (20-month)

 Table 27   M. Financial Economics

 Table 28   M. Financial  Insurance

 Table 29   M. Financial  Risk Management

 Table 30   M. Forensic Accounting

 Table 31   M. Forest Conservation

 Table 32   M. Forest Conservation Full-time Extended

 Table 33   M. Global Affairs  

 Table 34   M.Health Informatics, Executive Stream

 Table 35   M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)

  Master of Health Science - Bioethics

  Master of Health Science - Health Administration

  M. Public Health (excl. Students Admitted to Indigenous Health in 2022 Summer Session)

  M.Sc. Community Health

 Table 36   M. Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)

 Table 37   M. Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)

 Table 38   M. Health Science, Speech Language Pathology

 Table 39   M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources

 Table 40   M. Information

 Table 41   M. Laws

 Table 42   Global Professional Masters of Law

 Table 43   Global Professional Masters of Law - Extended Option New Starting in 2021 Fall

 Table 44   M. Management Analytics

 Table 45   M. Management in Innovation

 Table 46   M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA)Prog. (Fall Start) (Year 1-24 month stream)

 Table 47   M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA)Prog. (Fall Start) (Year 2-12 month stream)
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 Table 48   M. Mathematical Finance

 Table 49   M. Medical Genomics (New for 2018 Fall - 2019 Winter Session)

 Table 50   M. Museum Studies

 Table 51   M. Music - Composition

 Table 52   M. Music - Performance

 Table 53   M. Nursing

 Table 54   M. Professional Kinesiology

 Table 55   M.Sc. Applied Computing 

 Table 56   M.Sc. Biomedical Communication 

 Table 57   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy - St. George Campus

 Table 58   M.Sc. Occupational Therapy - UTM Campus

 Table 59   M.Sc. Pharmacy (MScPhm) 

 Table 57   M.Sc. Planning

 Table 58   M. Public Policy

 Table 59   M. Social Work (Fall Start)

 Table 60   M. Studies in Law

 Table 61   M.Sc. Sustainability Management

 Table 62   M.Urban Innovation New Starting 2020 Fall

 Table 63   M. Visual Studies

 Table 64   Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies

 Table 65   Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner

 Table 66   Diploma in Clinical Epidemiology, Diploma in Health Administration

 Table 67   Diploma in Industrial Health

 Table 68   Diploma in Community Health

 Table 69   Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program  New Starting 2019 Winter
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 Table 1   Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $6,210.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $8,969.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $3,105.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $4,892.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $1,863.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $3,715.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $931.50 $577.15 $756.00 $2,264.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $931.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $2,783.27

1.0 $1,862.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $3,714.27

 Table 2   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A) - St. George Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $16,237.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $577.15 $756.00 $5,668.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Table 3   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (B) - St. George Campus

  MASc, MES, MScF

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

 Table A: Program Fee - 
Degree Students

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $16,237.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $577.15 $756.00 $5,668.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

 Table A: Program Fee - 
Degree Students

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,362.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,214.27

1.0 $8,724.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,576.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 4   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $6,210.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $9,487.72

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $3,105.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $5,150.89

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $1,863.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $4,195.06

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $931.50 $817.05 $756.00 $2,504.55

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $931.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $3,263.06

1.0 $1,862.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $4,194.06

 Table 5   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A)  - Mississauga Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $32,177.72

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $16,495.89

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $11,002.06

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $817.05 $756.00 $5,908.05

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $6,667.06

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $11,002.06

 Table 7   Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $6,210.00 $1,861.28 $756.00 $8,827.28

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $3,105.00 $959.66 $756.00 $4,820.66

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $1,863.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $3,686.75

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $931.50 $562.89 $756.00 $2,250.39

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $931.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $2,754.75

1.0 $1,862.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $3,685.75

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 8   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (A) - Scarborough Campus

  MA, MSc

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $1,861.28 $756.00 $31,517.28

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $959.66 $756.00 $16,165.66

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $10,493.75

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $562.89 $756.00 $5,653.89

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $6,158.75

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $10,493.75

 Table 9   Doctoral Stream Masters Programs (B) - Scarborough Campus

  MASc, MES, MScF

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

 Table A: Program Fee - 
Degree Students

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $1,861.28 $756.00 $31,517.28

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $959.66 $756.00 $16,165.66

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $10,493.75

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $562.89 $756.00 $5,653.89

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

 Table A: Program Fee - 
Degree Students

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,362.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $6,185.75

1.0 $8,724.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $10,547.75

 Table 10  Doctor of Education (Ed.D.)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $42,270.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $45,029.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $21,135.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $22,922.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $12,681.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,533.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,340.50 $577.15 $756.00 $7,673.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,552.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,404.27

1.0 $13,104.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,956.27

 Table 11   Doctor of Nursing (DN) New Starting in 2020 Fall

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $34,730.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $37,489.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $17,365.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,152.00

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 12   Doctor of Public Health (DrPH) New Starting in 2021 Fall

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $57,880.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $60,639.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $28,940.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $30,727.00

 Table 13  PhD. - Information 

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $6,210.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $8,969.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $3,105.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $4,892.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $1,863.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $3,715.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $931.50 $577.15 $756.00 $2,264.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $931.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $2,783.27

1.0 $1,862.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $3,714.27

 Table 14  Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $14,450.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $16,237.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,335.00 $577.15 $756.00 $5,668.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 15  Dentistry Graduate Specializations ( Ph.D )

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 3) Total Notes

Ph.D. with Specialty 
Training - Dental 
Public Health

$7,610.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $10,369.96

 Year 1 - 6 $13,861.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $16,620.96

 Year 7 &   Higher $6,210.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $8,969.96

Ph.D. with Specialty 
Training - MOH 
Funded programs

 Year 1 - 3 $2,003.96 $756.00 $2,759.96

 Table B: Dental Instrument Fees for Ph.D. programs

 Ph.D. Program Year of Study
Dental Instrument Fees 

(Note 1) Notes

 Anaesthesia  Years 4-6 $781.00

 Dental Public Health  Years 4-5 $297.00

 Endodontics  Years 4-6 $2,828.00

 Oral Pathology  Years 3-6 $496.00

 Oral Pathology (Oral Path & Medicine)  Years 4-7 $496.00

 Oral Pathology (Oral Medicine)  Years 3-6 $496.00

 Oral Radiology  Years 4-6 $570.00

 Oral Surgery  Years 3-6 $1,514.00

 Orthodontics  Years 4-6 $3,186.00

 Pediatric Dentistry  Years 4-6 $2,677.00

 Periodontics  Years 4-6 $3,079.00

 Prosthodontics  Years 4-6 $2,719.00

 Table 16  Dentistry Graduate Specializations ( M. Sc.)

 Table A: Non-MOH Funded Programs:  Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session Year of Study

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 3) Total Notes

 Year 1 & 2 $36,260.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $39,019.96

 Year 3 & Higher $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Year 1 - 4 $83,870.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $86,629.96

 Year 5 & Higher $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Year 1 - 3 $77,920.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $80,679.96

 Year 4 & Higher $28,900.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $31,659.96

 Table B: Dental Instrument Fees for M.Sc. programs

 M.Sc. Program Year of Study
Dental Instrument Fees 

(Note 1) Notes

 Anaesthesia  Years 1-3 $781.00

 Dental Public Health  Years 1-2 $297.00

 Endodontics  Year 1 $3,652.00

 Endodontics  Years 2-3 $2,828.00

 Oral Pathology  Years 1-3 $496.00

 Oral Pathology (Oral Path & Medicine)  Years 1-4 $496.00

 Oral Pathology (Oral Medicine)  Years 1-3 $496.00

 Oral Radiology  Years 1-3 $570.00

 Oral Surgery  Years 1-4 $1,514.00

 Orthodontics  Years 1-3 $3,939.00

 Pediatric Dentistry  Years 1-3 $3,186.00

 Periodontics  Years 1-3 $2,677.00

 Prosthodontics  Year 1 $3,079.00

 Prosthodontics  Year 2 $10,097.00

 Prosthodontics  Year 3 $2,719.00

1)  Dental Instrument Fees for Ph.D. programs are listed 
separately on Table 7B below. 
2) There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
3)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Ph.D. with Specialty 
Training - Other Non-
MOH Funded 
programs

Non-MOH Funded 
Oral and 
Maxiliofacial 
Surgery

Non-MOH Funded 
Dental Public Health

Non-MOH Funded 
Other Programs

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.

1)  Dental Instrument Fees for M.Sc. programs are listed 
separately on Table 8C below. 
2) There may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
3)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 17   Executive MBA Program (EMBA)  New for 2020 Fall 

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall term $29,352.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $31,186.50

 Full-time: Winter term $37,738.00 $1,020.46 $756.00 $39,514.46

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

 Full-time: Fall term $15,974.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $17,808.50

 Table 18   Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA) New for 2020 Fall

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

 Prosthodontics
Program 

Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall term $23,690.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $25,524.50

 Full-time: Winter term $35,535.00 $1,020.46 $756.00 $37,311.46

 Full-time: Fall term $16,100.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $17,934.50

 Full-time: Winter term $23,000.00 $1,020.46 $756.00 $24,776.46

 Table 19  M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $52,930.00 $2,083.96 $756.00 $55,769.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $26,465.00 $1,071.00 $756.00 $28,292.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $15,879.00 $1,146.27 $756.00 $17,781.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $7,939.50 $602.15 $756.00 $9,297.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,939.50 $1,146.27 $756.00 $9,841.77

1.0 $15,879.00 $1,146.27 $756.00 $17,781.27

 Table 20  M. Business Administration (Fall Start) - 2 Year Program

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $67,530.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $70,384.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $33,765.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $35,599.50

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $67,530.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $70,384.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $33,765.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $35,599.50

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $67,530.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $70,384.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $33,765.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $35,599.50

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $10,129.50 $1,126.27 $756.00 $12,011.77

1.0 $20,259.00 $1,126.27 $756.00 $22,141.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

First registered in 2023-
2024 Fall - Winter 
session

First registered in 2022-
2023 Fall - Winter 
session

First registered in 2021-
2022 Fall - Winter 
session
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 Table 21 M. Business Administration (Fall Start) - 3 Year Full-time Program

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $45,470.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $48,324.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,735.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $24,569.50
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $44,580.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $47,434.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,290.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $24,124.50
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $43,707.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $46,561.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $21,853.50 $1,078.50 $756.00 $23,688.00

 Table 22  M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education

 M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $43,680.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $46,439.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $21,840.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $23,627.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $13,104.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,956.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,552.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,885.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,552.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,404.27

1.0 $13,104.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,956.27

 Table 23  M. Engineering (Fall Start)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $66,670.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $69,429.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $33,335.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $35,122.00

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $20,001.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $21,853.27

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $10,000.50 $577.15 $756.00 $11,333.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $10,000.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $11,852.77

1.0 $20,001.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $21,853.27

 Table 24  M. Engineering - Full-time Extended

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $32,688.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $35,447.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $16,344.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $18,131.00

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $32,668.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $35,427.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $16,334.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $18,121.00

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $31,735.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $34,494.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $15,867.50 $1,031.00 $756.00 $17,654.50

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in 2021 - 
2022 Fall - Winter 
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

First registered in 2022-
2023 Fall - Winter 
session

First registered in 2021-
2022 Fall - Winter 
session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

First registered in 2023-
2024 Fall - Winter 
session
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 Table 25  M. Environmental Science

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $54,710.00 $1,861.28 $756.00 $57,327.28

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $27,355.00 $959.66 $756.00 $29,070.66

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $16,413.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $18,236.75

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $8,206.50 $562.89 $756.00 $9,525.39

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $8,206.50 $1,067.75 $756.00 $10,030.25

1.0 $16,413.00 $1,067.75 $756.00 $18,236.75

 Table 26  M. Finance (20-month)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $45,630.00 $2,098.96 $756.00 $48,484.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,815.00 $1,078.50 $756.00 $24,649.50

 Table 27  M. Financial Economics

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $57,230.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $59,989.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $28,615.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $30,402.00

 Table 28  M. Financial Insurance

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $57,370.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $60,129.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $28,685.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $30,472.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $8,605.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,457.77

1.0 $17,211.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $19,063.27

 Table 29  M. Financial Risk Management

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $70,370.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $73,129.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $35,185.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $36,972.00

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 30   M. Forensic Accounting

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $31,880.00 $1,102.75 $756.00 $33,738.75

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $15,940.00 $580.39 $756.00 $17,276.39

 Table 31  M. Forest Conservation

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $45,540.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,299.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $22,770.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,557.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $13,662.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,514.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,831.00 $577.15 $756.00 $8,164.15

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $45,540.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,299.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $22,770.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,557.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $13,662.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,514.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,831.00 $577.15 $756.00 $8,164.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,831.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,683.27

1.0 $13,662.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,514.27

0.5 $6,831.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,683.27

1.0 $13,662.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,514.27

 Table 32  M. Forest Conservation Full-time Extended

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $27,598.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $30,357.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $13,799.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $15,586.00

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $26,792.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $29,551.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $13,396.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $15,183.00

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $25,206.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $27,965.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $12,603.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $14,390.00

 Table 33  M. Global Affairs

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $48,470.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $51,229.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $24,235.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $26,022.00

 Table 34  M. Health Informatics, Executive Stream

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $34,945.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $37,704.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $17,472.50 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,259.50
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $33,283.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $36,042.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $16,641.50 $1,031.00 $756.00 $18,428.50

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in 2021 - 
2022 Fall - Winter 
Session
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 Table 35   M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)

  Master of Health Science - Bioethics

  Master of Health Science - Health Administration

  M. Public Health (excl. Student Admitted to Indigenous Health in 2022 Summer Session)

  M.Sc. Community Health

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $45,830.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,589.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,915.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,702.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $13,749.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,601.27
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,874.50 $577.15 $756.00 $8,207.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,874.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,726.77

1.0 $13,749.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,601.27

 Table 36  M. Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $63,380.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $66,139.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $31,690.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $33,477.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $9,507.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $11,359.27

1.0 $19,014.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $20,866.27

 Table 37  M. Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $39,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $42,619.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $19,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $21,717.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $5,979.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,312.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
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 Table 38  M. Health Science, Speech Language Pathology

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $45,830.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,589.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,915.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,702.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $13,749.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,601.27
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,874.50 $577.15 $756.00 $8,207.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Table 39 M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $44,680.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $47,439.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,340.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,127.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $13,404.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $16,163.96
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,702.00 $577.15 $756.00 $8,035.15
 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $66,320.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $69,079.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $33,160.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $34,947.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $19,896.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $22,655.96
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $9,948.00 $577.15 $756.00 $11,281.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,702.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,554.27

1.0 $13,404.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,256.27

0.5 $9,948.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $11,800.27

1.0 $19,896.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $21,748.27

 Table 40  M. Information

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $42,170.00 $2,068.96 $756.00 $44,994.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $21,085.00 $1,063.50 $756.00 $22,904.50
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $12,651.00 $1,128.77 $756.00 $14,535.77
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,325.50 $593.40 $756.00 $7,674.90

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,325.50 $1,128.77 $756.00 $8,210.27

1.0 $12,651.00 $1,128.77 $756.00 $14,535.77

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

 Two Year Program

12-Month Advanced 
Standing Option

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

12-Month Advanced 
Standing Option

 Two Year Program
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 Table 41  M. Laws

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $49,020.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $51,779.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $24,510.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $26,297.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $14,706.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $16,558.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $7,353.00 $577.15 $756.00 $8,686.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,353.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $9,205.27

1.0 $14,706.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $16,558.27

 Table 42  Global Professional Masters of Law

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $75,090.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $77,849.96

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

 Table 43   Global Professional Masters of Law - Extended Option New Starting in 2021 Fall

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter

$35,755.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $38,514.96

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter

$35,755.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $38,514.96

 Table 44   M. Management Analytics

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $72,630.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $75,389.96

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

 Table 45  M. Management in Innovation

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $56,180.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $59,457.72

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $28,090.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $30,135.89

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $16,854.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $19,186.06

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $8,427.00 $817.05 $756.00 $10,000.05

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $8,427.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $10,759.06

1.0 $16,854.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $19,186.06

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 46  M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Prog. (Fall Start) (Year 1-24 month stream)

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Year 1 $42,246.67 $2,108.41 $756.00 $45,111.08

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

 Table 47  M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Prog. (Fall Start)( Year 2-12 month stream)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Year 2 $63,370.00 $2,108.41 $756.00 $66,234.41

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

 Table 48  M. Mathematical Finance

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Full-time: Fall - 
Winter

$57,970.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $60,729.96

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Full-time: Fall - 
Winter

$56,280.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $59,039.96

 Table 49   M. Medical Genomics (New for 2018 Fall - 2019 Winter Session)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $39,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $42,619.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $19,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $21,717.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $5,979.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,312.15

 Table 50  M. Museum Studies

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $42,170.00 $2,043.96 $756.00 $44,969.96
 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $21,085.00 $1,051.00 $756.00 $22,892.00
 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $12,651.00 $1,116.27 $756.00 $14,523.27
 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,325.50 $587.15 $756.00 $7,668.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,325.50 $1,116.27 $756.00 $8,197.77

1.0 $12,651.00 $1,116.27 $756.00 $14,523.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 51 M. Music - Composition

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $39,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $42,619.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $19,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $21,717.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $5,979.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,312.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,979.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,831.27

1.0 $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27

 Table 52  M. Music - Performance

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $39,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $42,619.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $19,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $21,717.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $5,979.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,312.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,979.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,831.27

1.0 $11,958.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,810.27

 Table 53  M. Nursing

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $34,730.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $37,489.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $17,365.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,152.00

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $10,419.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $12,271.27

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $5,209.50 $577.15 $756.00 $6,542.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,209.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,061.77

1.0 $10,419.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $12,271.27

 Table 54  M. Professional Kinesiology

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $39,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $42,619.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $19,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $21,717.00

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
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 Table 55  M.Sc. Applied Computing

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $41,860.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $44,619.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $20,930.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $22,717.00

 Table 56  M.Sc. Biomedical Communication

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $44,770.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $48,047.72

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,385.00 $1,288.36 $756.00 $24,429.36

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $13,431.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $15,763.06

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,715.50 $815.53 $756.00 $8,287.03

 Table 57  M.Sc. Occupational Therapy, M.Sc. Physical Therapy - St. George Campus

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $45,830.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,589.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $22,915.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,702.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $13,749.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,601.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,874.50 $577.15 $756.00 $8,207.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Table 58  M.Sc. Occupational Therapy - UTM Campus

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $45,830.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $49,107.72

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $22,915.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $24,960.89

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $13,749.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $16,081.06

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,874.50 $817.05 $756.00 $8,447.55

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $6,667.06

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $11,002.06

 Table 59  M.Sc. Pharmacy (MScPhm)

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $62,870.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $65,629.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $31,435.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $33,222.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $18,861.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $20,713.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $9,430.50 $577.15 $756.00 $10,763.65

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 57  M. Sc. Planning

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $38,350.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $41,109.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $19,175.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $20,962.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $11,505.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,357.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $5,752.50 $577.15 $756.00 $7,085.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,752.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,604.77

1.0 $11,505.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $13,357.27

 Table 58 M. Public Policy

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $48,470.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $51,229.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $24,235.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $26,022.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,270.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $9,122.77

1.0 $14,541.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $16,393.27

 Table 59  M. Social Work (Fall Start)

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

Full-time: 
Fall - Winter $41,010.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $43,769.96
Full-time: 
Fall or Winter $20,505.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $22,292.00

Part-time: Fall - Winter $12,303.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,155.27
Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,151.50 $577.15 $756.00 $7,484.65
Full-time: 
Fall - Winter $40,620.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $43,379.96
Full-time: 
Fall or Winter $20,310.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $22,097.00

Part-time: Fall - Winter $12,186.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,038.27
Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,093.00 $577.15 $756.00 $7,426.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,151.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,003.77

1.0 $12,303.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,155.27

0.5 $6,093.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,945.27

1.0 $12,186.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $14,038.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session
Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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 Table 60  M. Studies in Law

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $33,160.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $35,919.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $16,580.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $18,367.00

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $9,948.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $11,800.27

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $4,974.00 $577.15 $756.00 $6,307.15

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $7,353.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $9,205.27

1.0 $14,706.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $16,558.27

 Table 61  M.Sc. Sustainability Management

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $34,410.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $37,687.72

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $17,205.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $19,250.89

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $10,323.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $12,655.06

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $5,161.50 $817.05 $756.00 $6,734.55

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $34,410.00 $2,351.92 $756.00 $37,517.92

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $17,205.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $19,250.89

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $10,323.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $12,655.06

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $5,161.50 $817.05 $756.00 $6,734.55

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $5,161.50 $1,576.06 $756.00 $7,493.56

1.0 $10,323.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $12,655.06

0.5 $5,161.50 $1,576.06 $756.00 $7,493.56

1.0 $10,323.00 $1,576.06 $756.00 $12,655.06

 Table 62 M. Urban Innovation New Starting in 2020 Fall

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $38,960.00 $2,521.72 $756.00 $42,237.72

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $19,480.00 $1,289.89 $756.00 $21,525.89

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2023 - 2024 Fall - 
Winter
Session

Admitted in
2022 - 2023 Fall - 
Winter
Session



UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS     
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES     

2023 - 2024 FALL-WINTER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES     
INTERNATIONAL FEES   

 Table 63  M. Visual Studies

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - 
Winter $45,310.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $48,069.96

 Full-time: Fall or 
Winter $22,655.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $24,442.00

 Part-time: Fall - 
Winter $13,593.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,445.27

 Part-time: Fall or 
Winter $6,796.50 $577.15 $756.00 $8,129.65

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,796.50 $1,096.27 $756.00 $8,648.77

1.0 $13,593.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $15,445.27

 Table 64  Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $42,170.00 $2,068.96 $756.00 $44,994.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $21,085.00 $1,063.50 $756.00 $22,904.50

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $12,651.00 $1,128.77 $756.00 $14,535.77

 Part-time: Fall or Winter $6,325.50 $593.40 $756.00 $7,674.90

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $6,325.50 $1,128.77 $756.00 $8,210.27

1.0 $12,651.00 $1,128.77 $756.00 $14,535.77

 Table 65  Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Part-time: Fall - Winter $26,220.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $28,979.96

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

 Table 66  Diploma in Clinical Epidemiology, Diploma in Health Administration

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $36,260.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $39,019.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $18,130.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,917.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 



UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS     
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES     

2023 - 2024 FALL-WINTER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES     
INTERNATIONAL FEES   

 Table 67  Diploma in Industrial Health

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $36,260.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $39,019.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $18,130.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,917.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Table 68  Diploma in Community Health

 Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Full-time: Fall - Winter $36,260.00 $2,003.96 $756.00 $39,019.96

 Full-time: Fall or Winter $18,130.00 $1,031.00 $756.00 $19,917.00

 Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Course 
Load

Course 
Fees

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

0.5 $4,335.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $6,187.27

1.0 $8,670.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $10,522.27

 Table 69   Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program  New Starting 2019 Winter

2023-2024 Fall-Winter 
Session

Program 
Fees (Note 3)

Mandatory Incidental, 
System Access & 

Ancillary Fees (Note 1)

Univ. Health Insurance 
Plan (UHIP) Fees 

(Note 2) Total Notes

 Part-time $5,439.00 $1,096.27 $756.00 $7,291.27

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed.  
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
3) Part-time program fees are billed for each term and session 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment in 
specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your 
ACORN invoice.  Fall or Winter term incidental fees may be 
subject to change.  The amounts listed on this schedule are the 
maximum amounts that will be billed. 
2)  Information about UHIP can be viewed at 
https://studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.


